Flt

B Division PQ1 Sanctuary 5/18/2023 Skins Results

Armbruster, Harry
Humphrey, Schilero
Farnham, Fobean
Dunlap, Sturrett
Fiehn, Fiehn
Paolucci, Yanks

Drew, Lyons
McDonough, Mercer Sr
Brncik, Kennedy

Bock, Borton

Healey, Parsons
Thompson, Tomello
Etheredge, Vough

Gardner, Semelsberger
Edwards, Pitman
Seibel, Yanko

Jordan, Wyatt

Gross, Zanin
Christman, Stull

Armbruster, Harry

Smith, Straub

Humphrey, Schilero

Farnham, Fobean

Dunlap, Sturrett

Fiehn, Fiehn

Paolucci, Yanks

Dillick, McGuckin

Greenfelder, Piesciuk

Konvolinka, Steinkerchner

Smith, Tidmore

Donofrio, Kouri

Costill, Keenan

McCurrach, Wright

McDonald, Metzger

Munka, Peel

Kot, Taylor

Cox, Tarter

Amsden, Siegferth
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Totals
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Totals

Totals
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Totals
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Totals
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Totals

Totals
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A Flight 6 Skins at $63/each
5
2
9

17

15

16

B Flight 9 Skins at $38/each
2
3

4,6

7,12
9

15

17

C Flight 6 Skins at $46/each
6

14
8

13
7

10

2 3 45 67829 O_Ut 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Points

3 1 4 6 4342 30 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 1 2
4 0 2 3 3 433 25 4 0 5 3 3 3 3 2 4
5 11 4 4 43 4 29 3 4 4 3 3 0 3 4 3
4 3 1 4 0446 29 2 4 4 2 2 3 4 2 2
1 13 4 2 222 21 4 4 2 2 5 4 4 5 2
2 2 4 4 -134 4 25 1 3.3 4 1 5 5 0 2
3 2 3 4 1443 28 3 3.2 3 1 2 6 0 3
3 13 2 04335 23 4 5 3 4 4 3 2 2 2
4 1 4 4 3 23 2 25 1 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3
4 2 1 3 4 333 23 3 2 4 2 5 2 2 2 4
3 2 2 3 1333 24 1 2 4 4 5 2 1 3 3
2 0 4 5 2 343 24 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 4
4 2 1 0 4 33 2 23 4 3 3 2 2 2 1 4 1
1 2 3 2 420 3 19 1 4 3 4 3 1 3 3 4
3 2 2 3 2 3314 25 2 3 5 1 2 3 0 2 3
1 21 4 2 22 4 19 3 01 2 5 3 3 3 3
01 2 2 0232 15 3 5 2 3 2 2 3 2 2

2 3 2 2 2422 21 2 3 1 0 4 1 4 3 2
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Bock, Borton

Brncik, Kennedy

Arny, Lenhart

McDonough, Mercer Sr

Piper, Zaccari

Thompson, Tomello

Carney, Turkson

Drew, Lyons

Moyers, Palumbo

Muratori, Stiver

Blasdel, Gruic

Healey, Parsons

Etheredge, Vough

Graf, Prochaska

Cunningham, Harry

Adair, Wojno

Anthe, Vasil

Kozy Jr, Kozy

Albrecht, Wallace

Seiler, Seiler

Gardner, Semelsberger

Edwards, Pitman

Panovich, Patterson

Sakai, Stephanoff

Seibel, Yanko

Ehrenfried, Gerhardstein

Jordan, Wyatt

Franjesh, Uhl

Frisbee, Haas

Gross, Zanin

Christman, Stull

Sorted by Flt, then Total Results
Date: 05/19/2023
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